HIGHLAND & FORMAL WEAR BY

GILT EDGED

Highland Wear Price List



KILT OUTFITS

You can customise your package to create the perfect outfit.

Tartan Options Adult Child
Basic Tartan Outfit £66.00 £60.00
(A tartan of our choosing)

Standard Tartan Outfit £72.00 £66.00
(Ancient MacKenzie, Black Watch, Braveheart, Scottish National, Irish National, Welsh National, MacLean of Duart, Modern
Douglas, Royal Stewart, Ben Lomond, Flower of Scotland, Dress Gordon, Modern Robertson, Weathered Dress Stewart, Hunting
Stewart or Spirit of Scotland).

Prestige Tartan Outfit £84.00 £78.00

(Black Spirit, Black Island, Grey Spirit, Grey Granite, Highland Storm, Spirit of Bannockburn, Blue Spirit, Help for Heroes or
Scottish Spirit).

Jacket Options
Black Argyll or Black Prince Charlie Jacket No Additional Charge
Dark Button Argyll or Dark Button Prince Charlie Jacket £11.00 £11.00
Navy Tweed, Charcoal Tweed or Light Grey Tweed Jacket £11.00 £11.00

Waistcoat Options

3-Button Prince Charlie Waistcoat No Additional Charge
5-Button Argyll (Silver or Dark) or Prince Charlie (Silver or Dark) Waistcoat £15.00 £15.00
5-Button Navy Tweed, Charcoal Tweed or Light Grey Tweed Waistcoat £15.00 £15.00

Sporran & Accessory Pack Options

Standard Accessory Pack No Additional Charge
(Includes: Semi Dress or Dress Sporran, Chain, Belt, Skean Dhu, Flashes, Kilt Pin, Hose', Ghillie Brogues)

Premium Accessory Pack £12.00 N/A
(Includes: Black Sporran, Chain, Belt, Skean Dhu, Flashes, Kilt Pin, Hose', Ghillie Brogues)

Prestige Accessory Pack £15.00 N/A
(Includes: Dark Cantle Sporran, Dark Chain, Dark Belt Buckle, Skean Dhu, Flashes, Dark Kilt Pin, Hose', Ghillie Brogues)

" Cream and Light Grey Hose are not included with any of our outfits but are available to purchase for £6.00.



ALTERNATIVE OUTFITS

Ghillie Shirt Outfits
Basic Tartan Ghillie Shirt Outfit
Standard Tartan Ghillie Shirt Outfit
Prestige Tartan Ghillie Shirt Outfic

Trews Outfit

Trews Outfit with Argyll or Black Prince Charlie Jacket
(Modern Douglas and Modern Robertson)

Prestige Trews Outfit

Trews Outfit with Argyll or Black Prince Charlie Jacket
(Spirit of Bannockburn and Help for Heroes)

SHIRTS & ACCESSORIES

Shirt

Tie/Ruche

Tartan Tie

Bow Tie

Hankie

Tartan Hankie

Plaid & Brooch

Ghillie Shirt (Black or White)

New Hose (Cream & Light Grey only)

Accidental Damage Waiver

Adult

£56.00
£62.00
£74.00

£74.00

£86.00

Adult

£15.00
£9.00
£11.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.00
£24.00
£17.00
£6.00

Child

£50.00
£56.00
£68.00

N/A

N/A

Child

£11.00
£7.00
£9.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.00
£17.00
£13.00
£6.00

£9.50



INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

Kilts & Trews Adult Child
Standard Tartan £43.00 £37.00
Prestige Tartan £55.00 £50.00
Trews £37.00 N/A
Prestige Trews £50.00 N/A
Kilt with Accessory Pack £65.00  £60.00

Jackets
Black Prince Charlie/Argyll with Silver Buttons £40.00 £37.00
Black Prince Charlie/Argyll with Dark Buttons £48.00  £47.00
Navy Tweed, Charcoal Tweed, Light Grey Tweed Jacket £48.00  £47.00

Waistcoats
Jacobite Waistcoat £18.00 N/A
3-Button Prince Charlie Waistcoat £13.00 £13.00
5-Button Argyll or Prince Charlie Waistcoat £14.00 £14.00
5-Button Tweed Waistcoat £14.00 £14.00

Contactuson 0141552 1534
enquiries@gilt-edged.co.uk

67-73 Saltmarket, Glasgow G1 5LE
Please check our website for the latest opening hours.

www.gilt-edged.co.uk

facebook.com/giltedgedkilthire instagram.com/giltedgedkilthire




FORMAL AND EVENING WEAR

PRICE LIST GILT EDGED

Michael Kors Collection 2 Piece 3 Piece

Black or Midnight Blue Tuxedo £105.00 £138.00
Slim Fit Collection

Blue or Grey Slim Fit Tailcoat £105.00 £122.00

Premium Navy Tailored £88.00 £105.00

Blue, Grey or Black Slim Fit Suit £55.00 £72.00

Italian Blue Slim Fit Suit | New for 2023 £127.00 £144.00

Slim Fit Tuxedo with Scoop waistcoat| New for 2023 £115.00 £132.00
Slim Fit Collection with Tweed Check Waistcoat Upgrade

Blue or Grey Slim Fit Tailcoat N/A £132.00

Premium Navy Tailored N/A £116.00

Blue or Grey Slim Fit Suit N/A £83.00
Classic Collection

Black, Navy, Mid Grey & Slate Grey Tailcoat £55.00 £72.00
Short Jacket Collection

Black, Navy or Mid Grey Suit £60.00 £77.00
Evening Wear Collection

Evening Tailcoat N/A £83.00

White Tuxedo £66.00 N/A

Dinner Suit £39.00 £56.00
Accessories

Shirt £15.00 Blue or Grey Tweed Check Bow Tie £11.00

Ruche or Tie £9.00 Blue or Grey Tweed Check Hankie £6.00

Bow Tie £4.00 Hankie £4.00

Top Hat £20.00 Cummerbund £5.00

Shoes £15.00

Accidental Damage Waiver £9.50



