GILT EDGED



Highland Wear Price List

KILT OUTFITS

You can customise your package to create the perfect outfit.

Tartan Options	Adult	Child
Basic Tartan Outfit	£66.00	£60.00
(A tartan of our choosing)		
Standard Tartan Outfit	£72.00	£66.00

(Ancient MacKenzie, Black Watch, Braveheart, Scotlish National, Irish National, Welsh National, MacLean of Duart, Modern Douglas, Royal Stewart, Ben Lomond, Flower of Scotland, Dress Gordon, Modern Robertson, Weathered Dress Stewart, Hunting Stewart or Spirit of Scotland).

Prestige Tartan Outfit £84.00 £78.00

(Black Spirit, Black Island, Grey Spirit, Grey Granite, Highland Storm, Spirit of Bannockburn, Blue Spirit, Help for Heroes or Scottish Spirit).

Jacket Options

Black Argyll or Black Prince Charlie Jacket	No Additional Charge		
Dark Button Argyll or Dark Button Prince Charlie Jacket	£11.00	£11.00	
Navy Tweed, Charcoal Tweed or Light Grey Tweed Jacket	£11.00	£11.00	

Waistcoat Options

3-Button Prince Charlie Waistcoat		No Additional Charge	
5-Button Argyll (Silver or Dark) or Prince Cha	rlie (Silver or Dark) Waistcoat	£15.00	£15.00
5-Button Navy Tweed, Charcoal Tweed or Ligh	nt Grey Tweed Waistcoat	£15.00	£15.00

Sporran & Accessory Pack Options

Standard Accessory Pack	No Additional C	harge
(Includes: Semi Dress or Dress Sporran, Chain, Belt, Skean Dhu, Flashes, Kilt Pin, Hose*, Ghillie Brog	rues)	
Premium Accessory Pack	£12.00	N/A
(Includes: Black Sporran, Chain, Belt, Skean Dhu, Flashes, Kilt Pin, Hose*, Ghillie Brogues)		
Prestige Accessory Pack	£15.00	N/A
(Includes: Dark Cantle Sporran, Dark Chain, Dark Belt Buckle, Skean Dhu, Flashes, Dark Kilt Pin,	Hose*, Ghillie Brogu	es)

^{*} Cream and Light Grey Hose are not included with any of our outfits but are available to purchase for £6.00.

ALTERNATIVE OUTFITS

Ghillie Shirt Outfits	Adult	Child
Basic Tartan Ghillie Shirt Outfit	£56.00	£50.00
Standard Tartan Ghillie Shirt Outfit	£62.00	£56.00
Prestige Tartan Ghillie Shirt Outfit	£74.00	£68.00
Trews Outfit		
Trews Outfit with Argyll or Black Prince Charlie Jacket	£74.00	N/A
(Modern Douglas and Modern Robertson)		
Prestige Trews Outfit		
Trews Outfit with Argyll or Black Prince Charlie Jacket	£86.00	N/A
(Spirit of Bannockburn and Help for Heroes)		
SHIRTS & ACCESSORIES		
	Adult	Child
Shirt	Adult £15.00	Child £11.00
Shirt	£15.00	£11.00
Shirt Tie/Ruche	£15.00 £9.00	£11.00 £7.00
Shirt Tie/Ruche Tartan Tie	£15.00 £9.00 £11.00	£11.00 £7.00 £9.00
Shirt Tie/Ruche Tartan Tie Bow Tie	£15.00 £9.00 £11.00 £4.00	£11.00 £7.00 £9.00 £4.00
Shirt Tie/Ruche Tartan Tie Bow Tie Hankie	£15.00 £9.00 £11.00 £4.00	£11.00 £7.00 £9.00 £4.00 £4.00
Shirt Tie/Ruche Tartan Tie Bow Tie Hankie Tartan Hankie	£15.00 £9.00 £11.00 £4.00 £4.00 £6.00	£11.00 £7.00 £9.00 £4.00 £4.00 £6.00
Shirt Tie/Ruche Tartan Tie Bow Tie Hankie Tartan Hankie Plaid & Brooch	£15.00 £9.00 £11.00 £4.00 £4.00 £6.00 £24.00	£11.00 £7.00 £9.00 £4.00 £4.00 £6.00 £17.00
Shirt Tie/Ruche Tartan Tie Bow Tie Hankie Tartan Hankie Plaid & Brooch Ghillie Shirt (Black or White)	£15.00 £9.00 £11.00 £4.00 £4.00 £6.00 £24.00 £17.00	£11.00 £7.00 £9.00 £4.00 £4.00 £6.00 £17.00 £13.00

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS

Kilts & Trews	Adult	Child
Standard Tartan	£43.00	£37.00
Prestige Tartan	£55.00	£50.00
Trews	£37.00	N/A
Prestige Trews	£50.00	N/A
Kilt with Accessory Pack	£65.00	£60.00
Jackets		
Black Prince Charlie/Argyll with Silver Buttons	£40.00	£37.00
Black Prince Charlie/Argyll with Dark Buttons	£48.00	£47.00
Navy Tweed, Charcoal Tweed, Light Grey Tweed Jacket	£48.00	£47.00
Waistcoats		
Jacobite Waistcoat	£18.00	N/A
3-Button Prince Charlie Waistcoat	£13.00	£13.00
5-Button Argyll or Prince Charlie Waistcoat	£14.00	£14.00
5-Button Tweed Waistcoat	£14.00	£14.00

Contact us on 0141 552 1534 enquiries@gilt-edged.co.uk

67-73 Saltmarket, Glasgow G1 5LE Please check our website for the latest opening hours.

www.gilt-edged.co.uk

facebook.com/giltedgedkilthire

instagram.com/giltedgedkilthire

FORMAL AND EVENING WEAR PRICE LIST



Michael Kors Collection		2 Piece	3 Piece
Black or Midnight Blue Tuxedo		£105.00	£138.00
Slim Fit Collection			
Blue or Grey Slim Fit Tailcoat		£105.00	£122.00
Premium Navy Tailored		£88.00	£105.00
Blue, Grey or Black Slim Fit Suit		£55.00	£72.00
Italian Blue Slim Fit Suit New for 2023		£127.00	£144.00
Slim Fit Tuxedo with Scoop waistcoat New for 2	023	£115.00	£132.00
Slim Fit Collection with Tweed Check Waiston	oat Upgrade		
Blue or Grey Slim Fit Tailcoat		N/A	£132.00
Premium Navy Tailored		N/A	£116.00
Blue or Grey Slim Fit Suit		N/A	£83.00
Classic Collection			
Black, Navy, Mid Grey & Slate Grey Tailcoat		£55.00	£72.00
Short Jacket Collection			
Black, Navy or Mid Grey Suit		£60.00	£77.00
Evening Wear Collection			
Evening Tailcoat		N/A	£83.00
White Tuxedo		£66.00	N/A
Dinner Suit		£39.00	£56.00
Accessories			
Shirt	£15.00	Blue or Grey Tweed Check Bow Tie	£11.00
Ruche or Tie	£9.00	Blue or Grey Tweed Check Hankie	£6.00
Bow Tie	£4.00	Hankie	£4.00
Top Hat	£20.00	Cummerbund	£5.00
		Shoes	£15.00
Accidental Damage Waiver	£9.50		